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Civil Engineering Department 
18.08.2023 

Note Sheet 
Subject: Permission of industrial visit for B.Tech. (Civil) Ill & Final year's students. 
Concrete Club & Student Chapter (ICI), MITS, Gwalior is planni(lg to organize a one day industrial visit at Indian Hume Pipe, Banmore and Sleeper Factory, Piperseva, Morena for B.Tech. (Civil) Ill & Final year's students. The proposed date for visit is 23.09.2023. 
For the industrial visit, each student charged to Rs 250/- which include transportation and refreshment .charges. 

Submitted for approval & sanctioned 

Dr. Hemant Shrivastava 
Assistant Professor 

' ..... 

\ Through Head (CED) 

Prof. A. K. Saxena 
Associated Professor 

~~ 
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Civil Engineering Department 
18.09.2023 

Note Sheet 
Subject: Permission of industrial visit for B.Tech. (Civil) Ill & Final year's students. 

Concrete Club & Student Chapter (ICI), MITS, Gwalior plans to organize a one-day industrial 
visit at Indian Hume Pipe, Banmore and Sleeper Factory, Piperseva, Morena for B.Tech. (Civil) 
Ill & Final year's students. The proposed date for the visit is 23.09.?023. The names of faculty 
& staff members assigned to visit are given below 

1. Prof. A. K. Saxena 

2. Dr. Hemant Shrivastava 

3. Dr. Prachi Singh 

4. Shri M. D. Gaur 

5. Shri Kamlesh 

Submitted for approval 

~ 
Dr. Hemant Shrivastava 
Assistant Professor 

Through Hea ( ED) 

Prof. A. K. Saxena 
Associated Professor 

I 
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Industrial Visit (July-Dec 2023) Certificate 
S.No. Name Enrollment No. Year Sign 

1 Akshat Yadav 0901CE201010 Final 

2 AmayGupta 0901CE201013 Final 

3 Ashmit Tripathi 0901CE201024 Final 

4 Shubham Kumar Rai 0901CE201112 Final 

5 Bhawik dubey 0901CE211034 111 ~~~'''"'" 
6 Aadesh Raj 0901CE211001 111 M\~~ ~\ll~~ 
7 Aastha Verma 0901CE211003 111 .. -~-"' - ·4 • \O,l ~ ~i 

8 Adarsh Singh 0901CE211008 111 
~A-1n'2. 

9 Aditya Kaushal 0901CE211010 111 ~-;~ .t 
10 Akanksha Dixit 0901CE211013 Ill .~ - ., -,..;6't 

I.J I ft'"-, :> 
11 Akash Dhakar 0901CE211014 111 ,f~~~!l 

12 Akash Kumar 0901CE211015 111 
I 

13 Akshat Jain 0901CE211017 111 
-~, .... 
·,,t, Joi ?_-:t • 

14 Ankit Kumar Sharma 0901CE211022 Ill I , 

-
15 Anshita Ahirwar 0901CE211024 111 

,,. ,,_ 
11.f' - -

I 'J - lo~ 2.' ) 
16 Anuj Gupta - 0901CE211025 111 

~a£t'1nli1. 
17 Anurag Rajak 0901CE211026 111 ~~.,f,o/7"'J. 
18 Anushka Singh 0901CE211027 Ill A~1olt8 
19 Ashish Tyagi 0901CE211029 111 -
20 Ashutosh Baghel 0901CE211030 111 ~111, .... l- l. \\ ,--.-
21 Ayushi Pal 0901CE211032 111 ~"l!'/i-1101~ I~ 

22 Dhruv Parashar 0901CE211046 111 

23 Dhruv Raikwar 0901CE211048 111 

24 Dhruv Sharma 0901CE211049 111 ~L-1-fo• 

25 Harsh shakya 0901CE211056 111 fteJ'J'f<. '1-h,-

26 Harshvardhan Singh Bhadoriya 0901CE211060 111 

27 Harshvardhan Singh Jaitwar 0901CE211061 111 

28 Himanshi Bhadauriya 0901CE211063 111 ttJ~~~lO~. 
29 Krapank Dixit 0901CE211068 Ill 



30 Kushagra Shakya 

~ 31 Madhvendra Soni 

32 Mahendra Singh Pal 

33 Mrigendra Singh Patel 

34 Mukul Jain 

35 Muskan Jayant 
. 
36 NemiMourya 

37 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 

38 Nikhil Kushwaha 

39 Nikhil Rajoriya 

40 Nikhil Singh Yadav 

41 Paras Chaure 

42 Parth Birthare 

43 Saisha Sinha 

44 Shivam Rathore 

45 Shivam Sahu 

46 Shubham Das 

47 Siddharth Dandotiya 

48 Suyash Goydani 

49 Virendra Pratap Patel 

.50 Vivek Dhakad 

51 Ankit Bijroniya 

52 Deepak Chaurasiya 

53 Devendra Pal 

5"4- M~~ Ro..wo-t­

'55' 0W0M~ ~tJi).Pi 

5~ _J'll.Vllll.4 AJ-i 
st ~ ~ lt~o1v-

5 'o S o uta.lr Ti W'llJa.l. 

5C\ Owu/rft. M~At. 

0901CE211071 Ill 

0901CE211072 Ill• ~o/-\~~, 

0901CE211073 Ill ~olu 
0901CE211077 Ill ~L{\\1 

0901CE211078 Ill @t~llPl~ 

0901CE211079 Ill Mwik~1\, ,l 
--

0901CE211082 Ill 

0901CE211083 Ill ~_,c,.f I t4i.: 

0901CE211084 Ill ('J~khiL 1'l.\10\ 2.3 

0901CE211086 Ill -
0901CE211087 Ill ~J 04)rq; 3 

0901CE211090 111 -

0901CE211091 111 

0901CE211101 Ill ~~Jt-rk /1c 

0901CE211107 Ill 
~ 

. 
0901CE211108 

Ill -
,r r. _,,1"'1.1\ -

..:r "' • • .c:::::::J-o.! \, o\~ 

0901CE211112 111 _ ~'-I\ ,t) 1a-

0901CE211113 111 

0901CE211117 Ill ~ fJv../flJ)· 
0901CE211121 Ill '1~~L. ho{ t'~ 

0901CE211122 Ill 
~''" "2.'3 

0901CE223D03 Ill 

0901CE223D04 111 

0901 CE223D05 Ill 

O C\O \ CE2.I IO CS" ll1:. 

C'\o\C.E 'l.l\05~ ill 

o l\ O( C.E 1.l l l o 4 ill 

, 
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0'\0l C-f.1ll o 42. Cil ~\ \~'1> 
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Industrial Visit (July-Dec 2023) 

Attendance 
S.No. Name Enrollment No. Year Sign 

~<"1 Akshat Yadav 0901CE201010 Final ~~~ 

~ AmayGy__EJta 0901CE201013 Final ~ 
'..<3 Ashmit Tripathi 0901CE201024 Final 

_A., j) 

Y--4 Shubham Kumar Rai 0901CE201112 Final Ct lk, k.Jli' 
/5 Bhawik dubey 0901CE211034 Ill (!_,ll~ ~ 

,,,.. 6 Aadesh Raj 0901CE211001 Ill 
,. ..,,,wiz,,, 

_,_ ,. -
A Aastha Verma 0901CE211003 111 ~ 

~ 

/ 8 Adarsh Singh 0901CE211008 Ill 
. 

~ 

......--9 Aditya Kaushal 0901CE211010 Ill I} ~ 

v10 0901CE211013 Ill -1l.lJ- ,IL), 

Akanksha Dixit T - -
/11 Akash Dhakar 0901CE211014 Ill A, AW. , • .1-M 
v12 Akash Kumar 0901CE211015 111 j_~.,i 

0901CE211017 111 
, ClM\ ---13 Akshat Jain H: 

✓14 Ankit Kumar Sharma 0901CE211022 111 ~~a.,~,-

0901CE211024 111 ~"10~~ .,.5 Anshita Ahirwar ~ 
0901CE211025 111 ~ ~6 Anuj Gupta 
0901CE211026 Ill .ivi,,.11~ 

/'17 Anurag Rajak _I_.!. • ·-:-~f ..i 

0901CE211027 111 
··-··~.:.,,,-

~8 Anushka Sin_9h , ---- . 
<49 Ashish T_yagi 0901CE211029 111 ~ 

...-20 Ashutosh Ba_ghel 0901CE211030 Ill ~ 
--21 A_yushi Pal 0901CE211032 Ill ~r-t· 

'f-.22 Dhruv Parashar 0901CE211046 Ill 

;...-i3 Dhruv Raikwar 0901CE211048 111 ~-.... \'l . 

~4 Dhruv Sharma 0901CE211049 Ill ~ 

_.-l'5 Harsh shakya 0901CE211056 111 ~ 

~ Harshvardhan Singh Bhadoriya 0901CE211060 111 1-1 ·' n,1,t).,rl.& , 

--v Harshvardhan Singh Jaitwar 0901CE211061 Ill II{ A 
r _f 

-28 Himanshi Bhadauri}'a 0901CE211063 111 litJ ~-
0901CE211068 Ill 

,,c.._...-i.- ~ 

Krapank Dixit --- -....-29 

---30 Kushagra Shakya 0901CE211071 111 (v.Jb&-· 

i.--31 Madhvendra Soni 0901CE211072 111 ,.,--.i 

....-32 Mahendra Singh Pal 0901CE211073 111 -.., fiilllaJ 
~ 

0901CE211077 Ill ~ ~ 
~3 Mrigendra Singh Patel 

0901CE211078 111 _Gto\Cl--. 
.--54 Mukul Jain 

0901CE211079 111 M~krJ:tv. 
..,-35 Muskan Ja_yant 

0901CE211082 111 ~ 
-S6 Nemi Mou_!Ya 

0901CE211083 111 ;;.. 

_,, 37 Nikhil Kumar Gupta - l,,f"ILiJlft 

,., j 



~ Nikhil Kushwaha 0901CE211084 Ill "'~\t~'.\ 
~9 Nikhil Raioriya 0901CE211086 Ill -/'\ 

? 40 Nikhil SinQh Yadav 0901CE211087 111 \r1 .Ar,J,,, 

~ Paras Chaure 0901CE211090 111 ~ .. L. ~ 

042 Parth Birthare 0901CE211091 Ill -
'-r-43-✓/ Saisha Sinha 0901CE211101 Ill ("fp1,P' 
A4 Shivam Rathore 0901CE211107 111 ~ .,,_M,.a, __!!--
../45 Shivam Sahu 0901CE211108 Ill 

c, ... QI\ 
er- -

A6 Shubham Das 0901CE211112 Ill ~ 
~7 Siddharth Dandotiya 0901CE211113 Ill 

' 

, l lAm.\UlP" ,,~ 
...-48 Suyash Govdani 0901CE211117 Ill Qt,~ 

A9 Virendra Pratap Patel 0901CE211121 111 
V»-' .,,,-.::--,, 

--/40 Vivek Dhakad 0901CE211122 111 ~~ 
)( 51 Ankit Bijroniva 0901CE223003 Ill -

11 /22 Deepak Chaurasiva 0901CE223D04 Ill ~ 
-53 Devendra Pal 0901 CE223005 111 d})WtYQ\°iv1 

/ Mee~~ (0 Q!ct,J c__~.t,f 01:f ,n ~ 
/~~~{e. 09e>llf'2lft)l9 tit ,&,¥31,._ 
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Industrial Visit (July-Dec 2023) 

Student List 
S.No. Name Enrollment No. Year Contact No. 

v1' Akshat Yadav 0901CE201010 Final 6263751875 

J/ Amay Gupta 0901CE201013 Final 8349716309 

-3' Ashmit Tripathi 0901CE201024 Final 9516045502 

k Shubham Kumar Rai 0901 CE201112 Final 7759066229 
✓ 

,,5 Bhawik dubey 0901CE211034 Ill 9301693507 

y Aadesh Raj 0901CE211001 111 7974938951 

J/ Aastha Verma 0901CE211003 Ill 7987932388 

8/ Adarsh Singh 0901CE211008 Ill 9516771605 
V 

j/ Aditva Kaushal 0901CE211010 Ill 7509830507 

JO,,... Akanksha Dixit 0901CE211013 II I 9584049700 

--1 r Akash Dhakar 0901CE211014, Ill 9174640054 

12✓ Akash Kumar 0901CE211015 111 8002517236 

J.3--- Akshat Jain 0901CE211017 111 7489110427 

.;1.,4/ Ankit Kumar Sharma 0901CE211022 Ill 7999234965 

_15 Anshita Ahirwar 0901CE211024 Ill 9131209249 

J1V Anui Gupta 0901CE211025 Ill 9406881510 

)7 Anurag Rajak 0901CE211026 Ill 7723858311 

JS-- Anushka Singh 0901CE211027 Ill 8839415771 

_19· Ashish Tvagi 0901CE211029 111 6266440424 

,20" Ashutosh Baghel 0901CE211030 111 9522756242 

,,...2'1 Ayushi Pal 0901CE211032 Ill 6260769514 

_22)( Dhruv Parashar 0901CE211046 Ill 7693964244 

.23' Dhruv Raikwar 0901CE211048 111 6265606486 

.24' Dhruv Sharma 0901CE211049 Ill 7869166300 

28" Harsh shakva 0901CE211056 111 8305637789 

$ Harshvardhan Singh Bhadoriya 0901CE211060 111 6260057962 

,,2'7 Harshvardhan Singh Jaitwar 0901CE211061 111 9179585290 

...28 Himanshi Bhadauriva 0901CE211063 Ill 9753074333 

~g-- Krapank Dixit 0901CE211068 111 9179311927 

)(r Kushagra Shakva 0901CE211071 111 8839720803 

.3-V Madhvendra Soni 0901CE211072 Ill 8982697728 

..32-- Mahendra Singh Pal 0901CE211073 111 7723854558 

3o Mrigendra Singh Patel 0901CE211077 Ill 9174790415 

-34~ Mukul Jain 0901CE211078 111 9713225423 

~5 Muskan Jayant 0901CE211079 111 8602395645 

.JS"' Nemi Mourya 0901CE211082 111 8770343599 

...37 Nikhil Kumar Gupta 0901CE211083 Ill 7987828736 



~8 
~,<: 
~(J 
~-r 
L--42 X 
~43· 
~,,.,. 

~5/ .,. 
~46--.,. 
.-- 47/ .,.. 
- .,.48,., 
- .49 
.....- ..so· 
- 51-'/. 

.,,5r 
53 

?l 
gt 
si 
_q-}-

5</; 
5C\ 

Nikhil Kushwaha 
Nikhil Raioriva 
Nikhil Sinoh Yadav 
Paras Chaure 
Parth Birthare 
Saisha Sinha 
Shivam Rathore 
Shivam Sahu 
Shubham Das 
Siddharth Dandotiva 
Suvash Govdani 
Virendra Pratao Patel 
Vivek Dhakad 
Ankit Biironiva 
Deeoak Chaurasiva 
Devendra Pal 

'l'vi~vt~ R.ll..wftt 
Ow~~ ~~Qli 
Jll.Y\,~ ~)-.l 
H_ EU,~ R_aihO~ 

So~ T~o~, 

o~~L, 

0901CE211084 Ill 
0901CE211086 Ill 
0901CE211087 111 

0901CE211090 Ill 
0901CE211091 Ill 
0901CE211101 111 

0901CE211107 111 

0901CE211108 111 

0901CE211112 Ill 
0901CE211113 Ill 

0901CE211117 Ill 

0901CE211121 Ill 
0901CE211122 Ill 
0901CE223D03 Ill 
0901CE223D04 111 

0901CE223D05 Ill 

O!Jo t C.£ 2.l I '01-5 

t) .'3°fCfl\ \03~ 
o!3o let: 2.H1H)5"' 
oBO(Cf 2..\ I 0~ 

0..90 I CE 2.11 t fJ 4-

o !30 I C,f:2..11 D 4-2-

7415048996 
7000474039 
8602646881 
8085164441 
9171784512 
7471112753 
9131567019 
9340649288 
9977886841 
7440984912 
9893085828 
9424599340 
9355222662 
9630306014 
9131288160 
9424841907 
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